
LUNAR RD

N
 S

U
N

R
ID

G
E

 D
R

35

25.48

54
.5

2

60

16
5.

4

16
5.

4
16

5.
4

16
5.

4

49
.7

6

10
41

.1
3

14
7.

2617
7.

39

28
2.

00

46
.3

2

30
.1

4

48.53

44
.4

3

61
.3

1

28
.2

4 35.17

72.26

80.60

21.48

101.9

101.9

118.84122.43

180.00

223.41

223.41

30.74

331.85

400.00

60

100

105.71

127.28

131.80

292.35 702.34

13
23

.8
0

1326.61

99
3 

+
/-

99
3 

+
/-

1948 +/-

Valley
Knolls Ph2

101

110

3587

3589

3597

010011

012

013

014

008

001

D

BLM

12

3

Pcl 1-A

.41 Ac .84 Ac

1.25 Ac

4.13 Ac

35.85 Ac

7.5 Ac +/-

59.35 Ac +/-

B B

B

N
O

T
E

: T
hi

s 
m

ap
 is

 p
re

pa
re

d 
fo

r 
th

e 
us

e 
of

 th
e 

D
ou

gl
as

 C
ou

nt
y 

A
ss

es
so

r, 
fo

r 
as

se
ss

m
en

t a
nd

 il
lu

st
ra

tiv
e 

pu
rp

os
es

 o
nl

y.
It 

do
es

 n
ot

 r
ep

re
se

nt
 s

ur
ve

y 
of

 th
e 

pr
em

is
es

.  
N

o 
lia

bi
lit

y 
is

 a
ss

um
ed

 a
s 

to
 th

e 
su

ffi
ci

en
cy

 o
r 

ac
cu

ra
cy

of
 th

e 
da

ta
 d

el
in

ea
te

d 
he

re
on

.

N 1/2  NW 1/4SEC.  8

SCALE:

1 5

2

3

6

84

7

6 3

7

2 15 4

8 9 11

18

19

30

10

15

31

22

27

23

26

14

29

20

17 13

24

25

12

3534

16

28

21

32 3633
T8N

T9N

T10N

T11N

T12N

T13N

T14N

R18E R19E R20E
R21E R22E R23ER24E

DOUGLAS

    COUNTY,

          NEVADA

Assessor's Parcels
Douglas County Assessor

REVS'D:  10/12/2023

1420-08-1T 14 N  R 20 E

M
ap

 L
eg

en
d

001

110
Parcel Number

Parcel Sub/Seq Number

1.0 Ac Parcel Acreage

B  L  K     A Parcel Block Number

1 Parcel Lot Number

1101 Parcel Address

Parcel Boundary

Town Boundary

Township/Range/Section

Open Space/Conservation Easements

Easements - See Recorded Documents

Subdivision Boundary

Approximate River Center Line

1:200


